

Run Date 12/06/2018

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00243

Job # : 18-4009

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

> SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Water Main Dead End Main Flushing

Price List

				CO-00243 - 1_R L JONES L P			CO-00243 - 2_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00243 - 3_FACILITIES REHAB INC		
Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	100	Mobilization	LS	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.00	\$53,855.92	1	\$53,855.92
2	101	Preparation of Right-of-Way	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$26,927.96	1	\$26,927.96
3	103.1	Remove Concrete Curb	LF	\$10.00	15	\$150.00	\$3.00	15	\$45.00	\$10.00	15	\$150.00
4	103.3	Remove Sidewalks and Driveways	SF	\$0.50	1,550	\$775.00	\$3.00	1,550	\$4,650.00	\$5.00	1,550	\$7,750.00
5	200	Flexible Base	SY	\$4.00	673	\$2,692.00	\$20.00	673	\$13,460.00	\$40.00	673	\$26,920.00
6	205.3	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type C (3 inches)	SY	\$110.00	664	\$73,040.00	\$100.00	664	\$66,400.00	\$30.00	664	\$19,920.00
7	205.4	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type D (2 inches)	SY	\$100.00	333	\$33,300.00	\$120.00	333	\$39,960.00	\$25.00	333	\$8,325.00
8	208.1	Salvaging Asphaltic Pavement (1 inch)	SY	\$5.00	2,481	\$12,405.00	\$50.00	2,481	\$124,050.00	\$10.00	2,481	\$24,810.00
9	500.4	Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	\$50.00	15	\$750.00	\$50.00	15	\$750.00	\$50.00	15	\$750.00
10	502.1	Concrete Sidewalks - Conventionally Formed	SY	\$90.00	89	\$8,010.00	\$100.00	89	\$8,900.00	\$100.00	89	\$8,900.00
11	503.2	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway - Commmercial	SY	\$100.00	28	\$2,800.00	\$150.00	28	\$4,200.00	\$120.00	28	\$3,360.00
12	504.1	Concrete Median	SY	\$100.00	11	\$1,100.00	\$200.00	11	\$2,200.00	\$120.00	11	\$1,320.00
13	515.1	Topsoil	SY	\$1.00	2,380	\$2,380.00	\$15.00	2,380	\$35,700.00	\$10.00	2,380	\$23,800.00
14	520.1	Hydromulching	SY	\$1.00	2,380	\$2,380.00	\$10.00	2,380	\$23,800.00	\$5.00	2,380	\$11,900.00
15	530.1	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	LS	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$180,000.00	1	\$180,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
16	540	Temp Erosion Sediment and Water Pollution Prev and Control	EA	\$10.00	9	\$90.00	\$7,000.00	9	\$63,000.00	\$3,000.00	9	\$27,000.00
17	550	Trench Excavation Safety Protection	LF	\$1.00	2,114	\$2,114.00	\$3.00	2,114	\$6,342.00	\$1.00	2,114	\$2,114.00
18	818	8" PVC Waterline (C-900)	LF	\$115.00	1,934	\$222,410.00	\$120.00	1,934	\$232,080.00	\$90.00	1,934	\$174,060.00
19	818	12" PVC Waterline (C-900)	LF	\$140.00	150	\$21,000.00	\$140.00	150	\$21,000.00	\$200.00	150	\$30,000.00
20	818	16" PVC Waterline (C-900)	LF	\$160.00	15	\$2,400.00	\$300.00	15	\$4,500.00	\$300.00	15	\$4,500.00
21	828	8" Gate Valves	EA	\$2,000.00	11	\$22,000.00	\$2,500.00	11	\$27,500.00	\$2,000.00	11	\$22,000.00
22	828	12" Gate Valves	EA	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00
23	830	16" Butterfly Valves	EA	\$10,000.00	3	\$30,000.00	\$8,500.00	3	\$25,500.00	\$6,000.00	3	\$18,000.00
24	831	Cut in Tee (8"x8")	EA	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00	\$2,000.00	1	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	1	\$4,000.00
25	831	Cut in Tee (16"x8")	EA	\$20,000.00	2	\$40,000.00	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	2	\$16,000.00



Run Date 12/06/2018

Prepared By : S. Manzello

Solicitation No : CO-00243

Job # : 18-4009

San Antonio Water System Solicitation Vendor Price List

> SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM PO Box :2994 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Water Main Dead End Main Flushing

Price List

				CO-00243 - 1_R L JONES L P			CO-00243 - 2_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00243 - 3_FACILITIES REHAB INC		
Line No	Item No	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
26	832	Tapping Sleeve and Valve (24"x8")	EA	\$12,000.00	1	\$12,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
27	836	Pipe Fittings, All Sizes and Types	TN	\$200.00	2	\$400.00	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00
28	840	Water Tie-Ins (8")	EA	\$10,000.00	7	\$70,000.00	\$2,500.00	7	\$17,500.00	\$5,000.00	7	\$35,000.00
29	840	Water Tie-Ins (12")	EA	\$8,000.00	2	\$16,000.00	\$3,000.00	2	\$6,000.00	\$8,000.00	2	\$16,000.00
30	840	Water Tie-Ins (16")	EA	\$8,000.00	2	\$16,000.00	\$3,600.00	2	\$7,200.00	\$12,000.00	2	\$24,000.00
31	840	Water Tie-Ins (24")	EA	\$400.00	1	\$400.00	\$4,800.00	1	\$4,800.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
32	841	Hydrostatic Testing	EA	\$50.00	11	\$550.00	\$2,400.00	11	\$26,400.00	\$2,000.00	11	\$22,000.00
33	3000	Removal, Transport, and Disposal of AC Pipe	LF	\$85.00	30	\$2,550.00	\$40.00	30	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	30	\$3,000.00
34	205.4	Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement Type D (1 inches)	SY	\$4.00	2,481	\$9,924.00	\$50.00	2,481	\$124,050.00	\$20.00	2,481	\$49,620.00
			Total			\$780,620.00			\$1,260,187.00			\$753,982.88
Calendar Days To Complete : 180		As Read			\$780,620.00			\$1,260,187.00			\$753,982.00	